PA24-055 B+4S Smart Site Safety System

Item

Description

Approved product price
(price per unit unless specified)

Ed o LA G E R 20 B WhatsApp B B84 7 =

AR Boir
Al 1 B8 RE fi#
=.-',' 1
T ENLE ]
BRETR ]
LN A = AR e A AR £

B (HKS)

S13,500

$1,295

$383

$985

$5,000

$75.000

Refer to the description
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