Description			Approved product price (price per unit unless specified)	
組件名稱	單位	單價 (HK\$)	Refer to the description	
AI攝像機智能監測系統	個	\$13,500		
智能安全頭盔	個	\$1,295		
藍牙定位信標	個	\$383		
智能手環	個	\$985		
辦公室控制室電視儀表板	套	\$5,000		
雲端中央監控平台(網頁應用程式)及 WhatsApp 自動警報系統	套	\$75,000		
,				